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YeMnioHaT IOHaLbKMUX KOMaHA
2021/22 13- Typ, MaTy Ne104

M aTHMUs, 29.10.2021, 13:00, im. O. MNoBopo3Htoka, Bonogmmupiska. 10°C. Msgadi: 100

«IHryneub» lNeTpose

1
2
23
14
5
6
11
24
16
22
7

Apow Mukona
XpucteHko PomaH
FaBpusiloK AHLPIN
Ceipina IsaH
Cmonsakos ApTem
KoyeTkoB €rop (K)
KipiyeHko OaHuno
[loHL0B AHApIN
Bonko JaHwnno
LypkaH Innga
Yeps'akos PycnaH

3anacHi

12
8

17
18
13
21

Manui IBaH

"oHYapos Bosogummp
XoMeHKo Bacunb
CosloMoH Erop
IBaHULS OnekcaHap
XenesHsk IBaH

TpeHep
XomeHKo Irop

ApbiTp:

FopAVHCBKUA ApTem
AcucteHT 1:

AKyHb Oner
ACUCTEHT 2:
fikumeHko lNasno
4-v apbiTp:

Kesniy €rop

Crioctepiray apbiTpaxy:

bepeska Ceprin

3:0

P NP OO U w,r~DNBE

oo

«Bepec» PiBHe

Muranb Hazap (K)
OBcinvykK Makcum
CaByyk OnekcaHap
l'yk Irop

bapabaw Omutpo
IcafyeHko HikiTa
MNepexonbko Makcum
BapoBcbkuin Makcum
Wyx AmnTpo
binoycos HOniaH
CwmiTiox OnekcaHzp

3anacHi

13 JleB4yKk bopuc
14 [pesanb borpaH
15 Jluctok PomaH
16 TaBpyk TuModii
17 [Oa4yk AHAapin

TpeHep
Camappnak borpgaH
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YemnioHaT oHaubkux komaHg, 2021/22, 13- Typ, MaTy Ne104
M aTHMus, 29.10.2021, 13:00, im. O. NMoBopo3Hioka, Bonoaummpiska. 10°C. Tnagadi: 100

3:0 .
«lHryneub» lNeTpoBe «Bepec» PiBHe
19' 2 OBCinyyK Makcum
2 XpucTeHKo PomaH 20'
, 9 lcap4yeHko HikiTa
46 i 13 JleBuyk bopuc
6 KoyeTkoB Erop 52'
58' 6 MNepexofbko Makcum
58' 1 Murane Hasap
11 KipiyeHko JaHuno  (®) 66'
7 Yeps'akos PycnaH ,
8 N'oH4apos Bonognumump N 67
70' 8 CmiTiox OnekcaHap
\ 10 binoycos KOniaH
71 N 14 [Ipesanb borpaH
8 roHvapos Bonogumup ~ (®) 74'
22 LlypkaH lnns 85'
\ 6 Mepexoabko Makcum
86 N 17 [Osa4yk AHgpin
\ 11 BagoBCbKuin Makcum
86 N 16 FaBpyk Tumodin
| 7 Wyx OMnTpo
86 N 15 Jinctok PomaH
11 KipiyeHko daHuno 87'
24 [loHuoB AHApIN ,
17 XoMeHKo Bacunb N 89
11 KipiyeHko JaHuno  (*) 90
11 KipivyeHko OaHuno \
18 ConomoH €rop N 90+2
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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